Limietwedstrijd KB
Zwolle, 3-5-2025

Programmanr. 27
3-5-2025 - 15:54

Dames, 50m vlinderslag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 6

3 Lois van der Vecht
4 Lynn Tio
5 Dagmar Bos

Serie 2 van 6

1 Marjolein Roes
Puck Hoekman
Rosalie Journee
Eline Pullen

Isis den Brok
Noa Koerhuis
Joanne Vos
Fleur Brink

o~NOOhAWN

Serie 3van 6

1 Meike Pekelsma

Eva Oude Egbrink
Elbrich Damoiseaux
Gwen Schuur

Claire Lohuis

Karina van de Wetering
Annemiek Back

Britt Blaaupot

O ~NOULh WN

Serie 4 van 6

Lisa van Velzen
Kayleigh van Doeselaar
Chantal Peters

Iris Boswinkel

Norell Kroeze

Fenna Gabriels

Sophie Kortenschijl
Robin van Beek

O~NO O~ WNE

Serie 5van 6

1 Emma Steenbrink
Amber Lenters
Daphne Dijsselhof
Aimee van Tongeren
Delphine van Putten
Charlotte van der Meer
Jesmé Haytink

Anna Fix

oO~NO O WDN

Serie 6 van 6

1 Sanne Keizer
Sofie Kragt
Marlies Dijsselhof
Alessia Sluis
Féline Sam

Yaell ElImerink
Vivian Nooter
Flore Blok

o~NOoO O WN

vereniging

Dedemsvaart-AC
Dedemsvaart-AC
Deltasteur

de 1Jsel

WS Twente
Z&PV de Veene
De Grunte
ZVZwartsluis
Dedemsvaart-AC
ZPC Hoogeveen
De Grunte

ZPC Hoogeveen
Oz&PC

Swol 1894

De Grunte
Z&PV de Veene
Deltasteur

De Grunte
Z&PV de Veene

Swol 1894

WS Twente
ZPC Hoogeveen
ZPC De Hof

ZC Polaris

ZPC Hoogeveen
WS Twente
Aquapoldro

Oz&PC

De Grunte
Dedemsvaart-AC
Oz&PC

WS Twente
Deltasteur

WS Twente
Swol 1894

Dedemsvaart-AC
Dedemsvaart-AC
Dedemsvaart-AC
Dedemsvaart-AC
ZVZwartsluis
ZPC De Hof
Dedemsvaart-AC
Oz&PC

inschrijftijd

53.70
44.11
44.89

42.52
40.24
39.78
38.71
39.71
39.84
42.14
43.91

38.50
38.15
36.88
36.51
36.75
37.05
38.25
38.57

35.17
34.70
34.42
33.92
34.03
34.46
34.79
35.30

33.20
32.85
32.27
31.69
32.27
32.58
33.10
33.62

31.50
29.88
29.62
29.34
29.43
29.74
31.18
31.61

201201300
201103680
201202438

201203048
201300574
200904268
200500630
201101536
201202210
201200422
201300022

201300086
200900242
201301614
201000698
201003088
201000972
201000700
201003380

200901062
201000478
201001578
200801306
201100378
201201230
201100672
200903518

200901376
200800700
200901690
201100214
200501588
200704478
201000382
200900360

201001348
200701020
200601046
200300896
200700018
200900310
200703614
200804348

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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